Album
page

photo

—

2.2

23

24

3.1

32

33

34

4.1

4.2

43

4.4

5.1
52
6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

7.1

Subject of photo

Gentleman with mutton chops
young lady with pleated collar
dress and hat

young lady with hat and dress
child with plaid dress

Two young gentlemen

Lady seated by table

Lady and two young children;
wearing stylish winter
outerwear

Gentleman with Ascot tie,
jacket and vest

Fashionable lady with fancy
hairdo

young woman with drop ear
rings, collar, lace bib, etc

Lady with long hair

Gentleman with heavy
mustache

Gentleman with mustache;
collar over bow tie, studded
shirt

Baby

Baby, different version
young woman holding book,
wedding ring, looks
business-like

Woman and boy

Gentleman with pocket watch
on vest

Gentleman with full beard, cap
in hand

Young lady, fancy hat, long
ringlets

Name if known

Mrs Jane Orr, Johnny & Katy
Orr taken November 1878

photographer

Stanton & Vicars, King Street Toronto
John Cook, Albert Hall, 191 193 Yonge

St.,Toronto

John Cook, Albert Hall, 191 193 Yonge

St.,Toronto

D. C. Butchart, Toronto Dominion
Gallery, Toronto near St. Lawrence Hall

R. LeMaitre, 1520 Royal Opera

Photogr4aphic Studio, 101 King Street
West, Rolph Smith & Co Toronto

W. H. Cone, Photographer, 75 King Street,

Toronto
J. A. Castor, Collingwood ON

copy of photograph mounted on blank card

A. C. Platt, Sandusky, Ohio

Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal,
Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris
52518 impressive lithograph back

J. Bruce & Co, 118 King Street West, opp
Rossin House, Toronto Printed Marion

Paris

Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal,
Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris
impressive lithograph back 52501

Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal,
Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris
impressive lithograph back 51804

Perkins 293 Yonge Street, Toronto
Perkins 293 Yonge Street, Toronto
J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street

East opp Globe office

J. A. Castor, Collingwood ON

W. C. Connor, Toronto CW

J. Bruce & Co, 118 King Street West, opp
Rossin House, Toronto Printed Marion

Paris 10516 1/2

cabinet

cdv
cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cdv

cabinet
cabinet

cdv
cdv

cdv

cdv

fosing



10

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

7.2

7.3

7.4

8.1

8.2

9.1

9.2
9.3

9.4

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

11.2

12.1

12.2

123

12.4

13.1

13.2

133

13.4

Lady with book

Young gentleman in chair with
cravat

Young man

Husband and wife
Two children

young gentleman, bust, raised
oval

Man, standing
Gentleman, bust

Young gentleman, high button
coat

Young girl with book

Woman seated with book and
flowers

Gentleman with mustache, bust

Young man, slightly raised
oval

Middle aged gentleman, with
beard

Gentleman with striped tie

Older woman, full length
Seated woman on chair at table

Gentleman with large bow tie,
hand tied

Gentleman with mustache,
bust, raised oval

Lady with braided hair
Lady with fancy hat
Man with apron and hat,

mustache & beard

Gentleman

J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street

East opp Globe office

J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street

East opp Globe office

Middlemiss & Hunter, Toronto Ontario,
late Ewing & Co. Artists & Photographers
to H.R. H. Prince Arthur 39-41 King

Street West 46346

Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street,

Toronto

Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street,

Toronto

Hay Photo, Toronto

Richardson, Brooklyn E.D. NY, winner of

American Institute award 1873

S. J. Dixon, Albert Hall, 191 & 193 Yonge

Street, Toronto.

Victoria Gallery, 386 Queen Street W,

Toronto

A. Barrett & Co, Artists & Photographers,

Brock Street Whitby

Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal,
Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris
impressive lithograph back 45959

E. L. Johnson, Goderich ON

Gagen & Fraser, 79 King Street West

Toronto ON 1190

Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal,
Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris
impressive lithograph back 53614

A. Turner, 53 King Street East, Toronto
E.J. Tippen, Main Street North, Parkhill

On

J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street

East opp Globe office

J. B. Cook, Albert Hall, 191 & 193 Yonge

Street,

A. Fillman, cor Main & Genessee, Buffalo

NY
J. D. Wallis, Ottawa

cdv
cdv

cdv

cabinet
cabinet
cdv

cdv
cdv

cdv

Photographer to Her
Majesty

cabinet
cabinet
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv

cdv

cdv



14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

20

21

21

21

21

14.1

14.2

15.1

15.2

153

15.4

15.5

15.6

15.7

15.8

16.1

16.2

17.1

17.2

17.3

17.4

18.1

18.2

18.3

19.1

19.2

19.3
19.4

21.1

21.2

21.3

21.4

Gentleman

Lady

Young girl, circa 4 or 5 Anne Parke for Orriville
Parke family

Young girl 6 or 7

Young boy, c. 3; holding hat in  Aunt Lucy
calvary outfit

Boy, seated, lace collar,
Fauntleroy style

Young man bow tie

Two women, one seated, both
wearing hats and gloves

Man with stetson and umbrella
and woman seated

Young man, slightly raised

oval

Mother and daughter, sort of  snapshot taken in our year

60 and 40 1939

Woman full length, fancy dress

Two ladies

Young gril Eva Holley, Weston Ontario
Lady and child standingona  Mrs. Connor with

porch compliments from L. Thomas
Young man

Lady in young Victoria style
dress

Young man

my chum Ethel Arbuckle

Woman seated, Man standing
Young woman seated

Infant

Young man, oval bust, rising

Young man in chair, family
album

child, c. 1 year old

Young boy seated; looks as if
in school uniform

Daddy, Carol June 1939;
graduation

Father and daughter

Granny in the tall lilies

F. Paltridge, Seaforth Ontario, gallery
upstairs above Robertson's Hardware

Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street,
Toronto

A. C. Platt, Sandusky, Ohio

Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street,
Toronto

J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street
East opp Globe office

E. L. Johnson, Goderich ON

Perkins 293 Yonge Street, Toronto
S. C. Jory 31 King Street East Toronto

J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street
East opp Globe office

H. C. Tate, Brooklyn

Murdoch Brothers, Windsor ON,
E. L. Johnson, Goderich ON

W. O'Connor, Toronto

J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street

East opp Globe office

Micklethwaite Photo,40 Jarvis Street,
Toronto

cabinet
cabinet
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
tintype
tintype
cdv
cabinet
cabinet
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cdv
cabinet
1/2 cdv
tintype
4c6

4x6

cf10.4

cf. 15.5



71 photos



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

