

Album page	photo	Subject of photo	Name if known	photographer	cabinet
	1	Gentleman with mutton chops		Stanton & Vicars, King Street Toronto	cdv
	2	2.1 young lady with pleated collar dress and hat		John Cook, Albert Hall, 191 193 Yonge St., Toronto	cdv
	2	2.2 young lady with hat and dress		John Cook, Albert Hall, 191 193 Yonge St., Toronto	cdv
	2	2.3 child with plaid dress		D. C. Butchart, Toronto Dominion Gallery, Toronto near St. Lawrence Hall	cdv
	2	2.4 Two young gentlemen		R. LeMaitre, 1520 Royal Opera Photographic Studio, 101 King Street West, Rolph Smith & Co Toronto	cdv
	3	3.1 Lady seated by table		W. H. Cone, Photographer, 75 King Street, Toronto	cdv
	3	3.2 Lady and two young children; wearing stylish winter outerwear	Mrs Jane Orr, Johnny & Katy Orr taken November 1878	J. A. Castor, Collingwood ON	cdv
	3	3.3 Gentleman with Ascot tie, jacket and vest		copy of photograph mounted on blank card	cdv
	3	3.4 Fashionable lady with fancy hairdo		A. C. Platt, Sandusky, Ohio	cdv
	4	4.1 young woman with drop ear rings, collar, lace bib, etc		Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal, Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris 52518 impressive lithograph back	cdv fosing
	4	4.2 Lady with long hair		J. Bruce & Co, 118 King Street West, opp Rossin House, Toronto Printed Marion Paris	cdv
	4	4.3 Gentleman with heavy mustache		Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal, Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris impressive lithograph back 52501	cdv
	4	4.4 Gentleman with mustache; collar over bow tie, studded shirt		Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal, Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris impressive lithograph back 51804	cdv
	5	5.1 Baby		Perkins 293 Yonge Street, Toronto	cabinet
	5	5.2 Baby, different version		Perkins 293 Yonge Street, Toronto	cabinet
	6	6.1 young woman holding book, wedding ring, looks business-like		J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street East opp Globe office	
	6	6.2 Woman and boy		J. A. Castor, Collingwood ON	cdv
	6	6.3 Gentleman with pocket watch on vest			cdv
	6	6.4 Gentleman with full beard, cap in hand		W. C. Connor, Toronto CW	cdv
	7	7.1 Young lady, fancy hat, long ringlets		J. Bruce & Co, 118 King Street West, opp Rossin House, Toronto Printed Marion Paris 10516 1/2	cdv

7	7.2 Lady with book	J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street East opp Globe office	cdv	
7	7.3 Young gentleman in chair with cravat	J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street East opp Globe office	cdv	
7	7.4 Young man	Middlemiss & Hunter, Toronto Ontario, late Ewing & Co. Artists & Photographers to H.R. H. Prince Arthur 39-41 King Street West 46346	cdv	
8	8.1 Husband and wife	Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street, Toronto	cabinet	
8	8.2 Two children	Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street, Toronto	cabinet	
9	9.1 young gentleman, bust, raised oval	Hay Photo, Toronto	cdv	
9	9.2 Man, standing		cdv	
9	9.3 Gentleman, bust	Richardson, Brooklyn E.D. NY, winner of American Institute award 1873	cdv	
9	9.4 Young gentleman, high button coat	S. J. Dixon, Albert Hall, 191 & 193 Yonge Street, Toronto.	cdv	
10	10.1 Young girl with book	Victoria Gallery, 386 Queen Street W, Toronto		
10	10.2 Woman seated with book and flowers	A. Barrett & Co, Artists & Photographers, Brock Street Whitby		
10	10.3 Gentleman with mustache, bust	Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal, Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris impressive lithograph back 45959		Photographer to Her Majesty
10	10.4 Young man, slightly raised oval	E. L. Johnson, Goderich ON		
11	11.1 Middle aged gentleman, with beard	Gagen & Fraser, 79 King Street West Toronto ON 1190	cabinet	
11	11.2 Gentleman with striped tie	Notman & Fraser, W. Notman, Montreal, Halifax and Toronto, Marion imp Paris impressive lithograph back 53614	cabinet	
12	12.1 Older woman, full length		cdv	
12	12.2 Seated woman on chair at table	A. Turner, 53 King Street East, Toronto	cdv	
12	12.3 Gentleman with large bow tie, hand tied	E.J. Tippen, Main Street North, Parkhill On	cdv	
12	12.4 Gentleman with mustache, bust, raised oval		cdv	
13	13.1 Lady with braided hair	J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street East opp Globe office	cdv	
13	13.2 Lady with fancy hat	J. B. Cook, Albert Hall, 191 & 193 Yonge Street,	cdv	
13	13.3 Man with apron and hat, mustache & beard	A. Fillman, cor Main & Genessee, Buffalo NY	cdv	
13	13.4 Gentleman	J. D. Wallis, Ottawa	cdv	

14	14.1	Gentleman			cabinet	
14	14.2	Lady			cabinet	
15	15.1	Young girl, circa 4 or 5	Anne Parke for Orrville Parke family	F. Paltridge, Seaforth Ontario, gallery upstairs above Robertson's Hardware	cdv	
15	15.2	Young girl 6 or 7		Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street, Toronto	cdv	
15	15.3	Young boy, c. 3; holding hat in calvary outfit	Aunt Lucy	A. C. Platt, Sandusky, Ohio	cdv	
15	15.4	Boy, seated, lace collar, Fauntleroy style		Thomas E. Perkins, 293 Yonge Street, Toronto	cdv	
15	15.5	Young man bow tie		J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street East opp Globe office	cdv	
15	15.6	Two women, one seated, both wearing hats and gloves			tintype	
15	15.7	Man with stetson and umbrella and woman seated			tintype	
15	15.8	Young man, slightly raised oval		E. L. Johnson, Goderich ON	cdv	cf 10.4
16	16.1	Mother and daughter, sort of 60 and 40	snapshot taken in our year 1939		cabinet	
16	16.2	Woman full length, fancy dress		Perkins 293 Yonge Street, Toronto	cabinet	
17	17.1	Two ladies		S. C. Jory 31 King Street East Toronto		
17	17.2	Young girl	Eva Holley, Weston Ontario		cdv	
17	17.3	Lady and child standing on a porch	Mrs. Connor with compliments from L. Thomas		cdv	
17	17.4	Young man		J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street East opp Globe office	cdv	cf. 15.5
18	18.1	Lady in young Victoria style dress			cdv	
18	18.2	Young man		H. C. Tate, Brooklyn	cdv	
18	18.3		my chum Ethel Arbuckle	Murdoch Brothers, Windsor ON,	cdv	
19	19.1	Woman seated, Man standing		E. L. Johnson, Goderich ON	cdv	
19	19.2	Young woman seated		W. O'Connor, Toronto	cdv	
19	19.3	Infant				
19	19.4	Young man, oval bust, rising		J. H. Novarre, Toronto, 29 King Street East opp Globe office	cdv	
20		Young man in chair, family album			cabinet	
21	21.1	child, c. 1 year old		Micklethwaite Photo, 40 Jarvis Street, Toronto	1/2 cdv	
21	21.2	Young boy seated; looks as if in school uniform			tintype	
21	21.3	Father and daughter	Daddy, Carol June 1939; graduation		4 c 6	
21	21.4	Granny in the tall lilies			4 x 6	

71 photos